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Femmes / P3 / Tyro
Session: 26B

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Julija Apse339
East York

4.1004.0003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.6508.9008.950
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.950 12.800 12.90012.650 51.300
Place: 1 2 1T 1T 1 

1 

Charlise Radencich364
Guelph Saultos

3.9003.5003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.9008.9508.800
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.000 12.850 12.75012.400 50.000
Place: 11T 1 3 4 2 

2 

Marie Even376
Gymnix

3.9004.1003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.4008.8008.500
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.700 12.500 12.85012.500 49.550
Place: 17T 3 2 2 3 

3 

Alyssa Gravel377
Gymnix

3.9004.1003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.1008.8508.700
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.900 11.850 12.60012.200 48.550
Place: 13T 11 4 6* 4 

4 

Lia Katsiroumpas341
East York

4.0002.4003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.3008.7009.400
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.600 12.400 12.65010.700 48.350
Place: 4 5 14 5 5T

5T

Claire Demmings340
East York

4.0002.9003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.1008.7009.150
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.350 12.200 12.80011.000 48.350
Place: 7 6T 11T 3 5T

5T

Flavie Beaulieu374
Gymnix

3.6004.1003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.5508.9008.500
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.700 12.200 11.75012.650 48.300
Place: 17T 6T 1T 17T 6 

6 

Anais Joazard-Belizaire345
Equilibrix

3.6002.6003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.3008.7508.800
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.000 12.450 12.55010.900 47.900
Place: 11T 4T 12T 7 7 

7 

Hanna Zebdi355
G Force - USA

4.1002.6003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.2508.2509.400
ND: __._____.___0.1000.100

Final: 12.700 12.150 12.15010.850 47.850
Place: 2 7 13T 11 8 

8 
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Emily Trankovich353
G Force - USA

3.7003.1003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.4008.0009.450
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.650 11.900 11.35011.500 47.400
Place: 3 10 8T 19 9T

9T

Nicole Pittman332
Cygnus

4.0004.0003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.5008.6508.150
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.350 12.450 12.10011.500 47.400
Place: 21 4T 8T 12T 9T

9T

Rachel Zinman381
Gymnix

3.7004.0003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.8008.7008.450
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.650 12.000 11.95011.800 47.400
Place: 18 8 5 14T 9T

9T

Haylee Reid367
Gymini

4.0003.2002.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.9007.9508.2509.200
ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Final: 12.400 10.850 12.90011.050 47.200
Place: 6 20* 10 1T 10 

10 

Karisa Quinn383
Island Gymnastics

4.1003.6003.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.6007.8508.500
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.500 11.150 12.20011.200 47.050
Place: 5T 18 9T 10T 11 

11 

ariane ladouceur366
Gymini

3.9003.2002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.2508.3008.450
ND: __.___0.100__.___0.100

Final: 11.750 11.000 12.60011.550 46.900
Place: 16 19 7 6* 12 

12 

Romy Lucas378
Gymnix

3.6003.2003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.4508.6508.700
ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Final: 11.900 11.950 12.35010.550 46.750
Place: 13T 9 15 9 13 

13 

Chloe Lin342
East York

4.0003.7003.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4006.8008.3508.750
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.150 11.650 12.40010.500 46.700
Place: 8 13 16T 8 14 

14 

Lauren Hertel352
G Force - USA

3.6003.0003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.8507.8009.300
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.500 11.600 11.70010.850 46.650
Place: 5T 14 13T 18 15T

15T
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Lucy Waite354
G Force - USA

4.0002.9003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.0007.9508.850
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.050 11.750 11.95010.900 46.650
Place: 10 12 12T 14T 15T

15T

Maina Richard-Jarry379
Gymnix

3.6004.0003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.2007.9508.800
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.000 11.250 12.20011.200 46.650
Place: 11T 17T 9T 10T 15T

15T

Sarah-Septembre Lavoie-F674
Gymnix

3.7004.0004.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.3006.5008.4508.900
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.100 12.450 11.00010.500 46.050
Place: 9 4T 16T 21 16 

16 

Naomie David375
Gymnix

3.6003.5003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3006.4508.9008.600
ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Final: 11.800 12.200 11.9009.850 45.750
Place: 15 6T 19 15T 17 

17 

Lianne Goyette372
Gymnitours

3.6002.6002.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.4008.6508.350
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.550 11.250 11.85011.000 45.650
Place: 19T 17* 11T 16 18 

18 

 Eliane Bellemare Roussel369
Gymnitours

3.9002.6002.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.5508.6508.650
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.850 11.250 12.10010.150 45.350
Place: 14T 17* 18 12T 19 

19 

Florence Brosseau344
Equilibrix

3.7003.6002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0506.6008.7008.750
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.950 11.400 11.75010.200 45.300
Place: 12 16 17 17T 20 

20 

Kali Marie Potts343
East York

4.0003.9003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.7006.2508.650
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.850 9.450 12.00011.600 44.900
Place: 14* 22 6 13 21 

21 

Alice Dugal371
Gymnitours

3.9002.7002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.1008.8008.250
ND: __._____._____.___0.100

Final: 11.550 11.500 11.9008.800 43.750
Place: 19T 15 21 15T 22 

22 
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Catherine Barrington351
G Force - USA

3.6002.4002.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.0007.8508.650
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.850 10.450 11.1509.400 42.850
Place: 14* 21 20 20 23 

23 

Emma Christensen382
Island Gymnastics

3.9002.9002.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0505.4008.2508.250
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.450 10.850 11.9508.300 42.550
Place: 20 20* 22 14T 24 

24 

Zoe Labelle384
Laval Excellence

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 22* 23* 23* 22* 25*

25*

Emma-Jane Sossoyan373
Gymnitours

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 22* 23* 23* 22* 25*

25*

Laika Bissonnette370
Gymnitours

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 22* 23* 23* 22* 25*

25*
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